
Lilima Montessori High School 

CALENDAR FOR 2025 

 Term 1 
 

 
School opens: 

 
Midterm break: 
 
Ted Talk week: 
 
Intersession: 

 

School closes: 
 

 
Tuesday 21 January 
 
Friday 28 February - Monday 3 March (inclusive) 
 
Thursday 3 April - Friday 4 April  
 
Monday 7 April - Thursday 10 April 
 
Thursday 10 April 

 Term 2 
 

 
School opens: 

 
Public holiday: 

 
Midterm break: 
 
Public holiday: 
 
School closes: 
 

 
Tuesday 13 May 
 
Thursday 29 May 
 
Friday 20 June (1pm) to Sunday 29 June 
 
Tuesday 22 July 
 
Thursday 7 August  

 Term 3 
 

 

School opens: 

 
Intersession: 

 
Midterm break: 
 
School closes: 
 

 
Tuesday 9 September 
 
Monday 13 October to Thursday 16 October 
 
Friday 17 October to Monday 20 October (inclusive) 
 
Friday 28 November 
 

 


